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Where Modern Living
and Sustainability Unite

Welcome to rural elegance seamlessly blended
with sustainable living at The Landings, Ratho,
where we introduce a bespoke collection of
five eco-friendly detached homes. Nestled in
the heart of the serene Edinburgh countryside,
each residence is crafted with meticulous
attention to design and sustainability, built on
the principles of low environmental impact to
offer ultra energy-efficient living amidst the
tranquility of nature.
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Experience Luxury Living

on Edinburgh’s Doorstep

Each of these unique detached residences
offers an unparalleled blend of tranquility and
accessibility. Set amidst the charming backdrop
of an idyllic village, these homes provide the
perfect balance of rural serenity and urban
convenience. With Edinburgh’s vibrant city
centre just a stone’s throw away, residents can
indulge in the cultural riches and amenities
of the capital while retreating to the peaceful
sanctuary of their bespoke abode. Whether
seeking a peaceful retreat or a vibrant urban
lifestyle, these residences offer the best of
both worlds, promising a lifestyle of luxury and
comfort in an enchanting setting.
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A Green Blueprint for
Elegant Living

The Landings embodies sustainability in
every detail. Our eco-friendly homes exceed
environmental standards, featuring energy-
efficient systems, solar panels, and sustainable
materials. Designed to harmonise with nature,
these residences offer luxury with minimal
environmental impact, demonstrating our
commitment to green living.

A-RATED

EPC

® PV Solar panels to the roof

® Samsung - Air Source Heat Pump

® 140mm external wall insulation - Valuetherm
Timber kit

® Thermal double glazing

® Flectric battery store (option to achieve A-rating)
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The Local Area Transport
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Apartment Specification

Kitchen

e Contemporary Leicht Kitchens by
Kitchens International
*  Matt doors with three colour
combinations together with sleek,
slimline laminate worktops
e Handles or handleless options
e Under cabinet LED lighting
e  Fully integrated appliances by Siemens/
Neff
- Fridge-freezer
- Dishwasher
- 70cm Induction Venting Hob
- Eye level oven
- Combination Microwave
e Soft-closing drawers and cupboards
*  Selected sockets with USB points/
concealed backflip socket to island
*  Open plan breakfast bar island design

Bathrooms & En suites

e  Sanitary ware by Villaroy and Bosch

e  Astylish choice of RAK Ceramics wall and
floor tiles with a mix of full height to wet
areas and half height to other areas (see
agent for details)

®  Feature bath with glass shower screen
and chrome shower over

e  Chrome heated towel rails

*  Hansgrohe shower plus chrome fixtures
and fittings

*  Shaver points

e  Master En-Suite with black finishes,
including black towel rail

Interiors

Contemporary white doors

White feature frames and skirtings to all
rooms

White switches and sockets throughout
Internal walls and ceilings finished in matt
white

Fitted wardrobes to bedrooms 1 and 2
Combination of LED downlights and
pendant lighting

Designer radiators to living areas and
kitchen

Exteriors

e  Timber front door with stone surround
e Timber windows

e Slate roofs

*  Stone detailing to principal elevation
e  OQutside lighting to all doors

e  Turfing to front and rear gardens

(]

Private driveway (Single garage client
option)

Sustainability

B-rated Energy Performance Certificate
(EPC)

Client option for a 5Kw electrical battery
store and A-rated EPC

PV Solar panels to the roof

Samsung - Air Source Heat Pump
140mm external wall insulation —
Valuetherm Timber kit

Thermal double glazing

Technology

BT fibre optic broadband

Sky Q Media points to living, kitchen and
all bedrooms

Selected sockets with USB points

to lounge, kitchen, home office and
bedrooms

LEICHT.

kitchens
INTERNATIONAL
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DINING

KITCHEN
.
LOUNGE
_
GF M

Lounge 4.68 x 4.08m
Kitchen 424x4.17m
Dinning 4.24x3.18m
Utility 2.22x1.93m
W/C 2.22x1.49m
Home Office 3.55 x 3.39m

Canal House 175.72m?

STUDY/BEDROOM 5

FT

15°4” x 13’47
13’117 x 13’8
1311”7x 10’57
737 x 6’37
737 x 411”7

1Irg’x11’1”

1891ft?

BEDROOM 3

EN SUITE

BEDROOM 1

GF
Bedroom 1
En-suite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bathroom

Store

4.78 x 3.34m
2.97x1.97m
3.55x3.4lm
3.78 x 3.55m
3.51 x 3.04m
2.20x 1.95m

1.97x1.71m

(OPTIONAL)

|
|
L — 4

BEDROOM 4

BEDROOM 2

FT
1587 x 10’117
99”x 6’57
1’87 x11°2”
1247 x 11’87
1'6”x 9’117
72”x6’5”

6’5» x 5)7»




Monkland House 175.72m?  1891f¢? The Crinin 175.72m>  1891f¢
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BEDROOM 3 ! | BEDROOM 3
KITCHEN DINING ; - — DINING KITCHEN |
i
LOUNGE
LOUNGE
B STUDY/BEDROOM 5 BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM 2 STUDY/BEDROOM 5 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 1
GF M FT GF M FT GF M FT GF M FT
Lounge 4.68 x 4.08m 15°4” x 13’4” Bedroom 1 4.78 x 3.34m 158" x 10’117 Lounge 4.68 x 4.08m 15°4” x 13’4” Bedroom 1 4.78 x 3.34m 15°8”x 10’117
Kitchen 424x417m 13’117 x 13’8” En-suite 2.97x1.97m 99”x6’5” Kitchen 424x417m 13’117 x 13’8” En-suite 2.97x1.97m 99”x6’5”
Dinning 424x3.18m 1311”x 10’ 5” Bedroom 2 3.55x3.41m 11’87 x 11’27 Dinning 424 x3.18m 13117 x 10’ 5” Bedroom 2 3.55x3.41lm 11’87 x 11’27
Utility 2.22x1.93m 737 x63” Bedroom 3 3.78 x 3.55m 124> x11’8” Utility 2.22x1.93m 737 x63” Bedroom 3 3.78 x 3.55m 124> x11’8”
W/C 2.22x1.49m 73 x4'11” Bedroom 4 3.51 x3.04m 11'6”x 911" W/C 2.22x1.49m 737 x 4117 Bedroom 4 3.51 x 3.04m 11'6”x 911"
Home Office 3.55 x 3.39m 11’87 x 11’17 Bathroom 2.20x 1.95m 72”x 657 Home Office 3.55x 3.39m 11’87 x 11’17 Bathroom 2.20x 1.95m 72”x65”
Store 1.97x1.71m 6’5" x57” Store 1.97 x 1.71m 6’5" x57”
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Lounge 4.68 x 4.08m
Kitchen 424 x4.17m
Dinning 4.24x3.18m
Utility 2.22x1.93m
Ww/C 2.22x1.49m
Home Office 3.55x 3.39m

Union House 175.72m2  1891f¢

STUDY/BEDROOM 5

FT

15°4” x 13’47
13’117 x 13’8
1311”7x 10’57
737 x6°3”
737 x 411”7

1Irg’x11’1”

(OPTIONAL)|
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BEDROOM 1

GF
Bedroom 1
En-suite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bathroom

Store

4.78 x 3.34m
2.97x1.97m
3.55x3.4lm
3.78 x 3.55m
3.51 x 3.04m
2.20x 1.95m

1.97x1.71m

BEDROOM 4

BEDROOM 2

FT
1587 x 10’117
99”x 6’57
1’87 x11°2”
1247 x 11’87
1'6”x 9’117
72”x6’5”
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Caledonian House 221.58m?
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UTILITY

ST

GF

Lounge
Kitchen
Dinning
Utility

Ww/C

Home Office

LOUNGE

—

5.34x4.05m
5.08 x 3.87m
5.08 x 2.58m
3.79x 1.99m
3.16 x 1.34m

6.47 x 3.31m

HOME OFFICE/
BEDROOM 5

FT

1776” x 13’37
168" x 12°8”
16’8” x 8’57
12’57 x 6’6"
104” x 447

21’37 x 10’107

GF
Bedroom 1
En-suite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bathroom

Store

2385ft?

6.47 x 4.62m
3.00 x 2.40m
4.92x3.19m
5.25x3.19m
3.33x3.19m
3.37x2.1lm

1.20x0.91m

BEDROOM 3

|
| BEDROOM 4

R

FT

21’37 x 1527
9’10”x 7’107
162 x 106"
173 x 106"
1011”7 x 10°6”
1'1”x 6’117
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To register your interest
please contact Knight Frank

0131 222 9600

L] ]
edres@knightfrank.com CARMICHAEL
Mon-Fri 8.30am to 6.00pm | Sat 09.00am - 2.00pm | Sun Closed

Ogol

e Scott Carmichael and his team have over 30 years’ experience building award-winning homes, apartments and public
buildings in Glasgow, Edinburgh, Stirling, East Kilbride, East Renfrewshire and East Lothian. A Carmichael Home will
P always be built far beyond the minimum building standards for energy-efficiency. Instead, you can expect a home
A Qb rarde R %?’ . . . . . . , .
i sustainably built using low carbon design principles that's economical to run and fit for a net zero future.
www.thelandingsratho.co.uk
: @carmichaelhomes
5 CALA G
clifton R HOMES - THE
MOORING
n o T % IMPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS
e 0 N = i The Consumer Protection from Unfair Trading Regulations 2008. Carmichael Homes operates a policy of continual product development and the specifications outlined in this brochure
§ W J— are indicative only. We reserve the right to implement minor changes to the sizes and specifications shown on any plans or drawings.
‘J""f‘...-n_‘, - Wn&,,_mn /b ,;,:\\-‘*‘B = - %,
e P = "% in this brochure without warning. Where alterations to the design, construction or materials to be used in the construction of the property would materially alter the internal floor space,
% appearance or market value of the property, we will ensure that these changes are communicated to potential purchasers. Whilst these particulars are prepared with all due care for
£ %, the convenience of intending purchasers, the information is intended as a guide. The computer generated images and photographs do not necessarily represent the actual finishings/
| elevation or treatments, landscaping, furnishings and fittings at this development. Floor plans, dimensions and specifications are correct at the time of print. The illustrated location map
, g is a general guide only. Please note that distances and timings referred to in this brochure are approximate and sourced from Google Maps. Nothing contained in this brochure shall
(\3@“ 2 et . ‘ constitute or form part of any contract. Information contained in this brochure is accurate at the time of going to print in April 2024.
N 2 ,,1% 2ig . 4 This brochure, descriptions and all particulars within have been provided by the selling agent, the developer or the architects, this brochure is intended as a guide only. Please note, all
ot bt floor plans are for marketing and illustrative purposes only. Therefore, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of any specifications or measurements displayed. Measurements and distances
of doors, windows, rooms and other items are approximate and should be independently verified. No responsibility is taken for any error, omission, or misstatement.
WHAT THREE WORDS | SPECTACLE.ROMANTICS.CONSOLED

www.sellitdifferently.com
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www.thelandingsratho.co.uk



